
2020 CLASSIC MASTER OF MAC PARK
February 29 & March 1, 2020
McNamara Park - Mt Gambier

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - John Painter

ALL 125cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 29/02/20 Started at: 13:40:19
Event: Q15 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Sunny Starters: 8
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:02

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Vehicle Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 93 Tait COGHILL / Eureka Engineered Products P6 Honda 125 1:18.139  4 of  4
  2 94 Aljohn CALEON / 2 Cogs Racing P6 Honda 125 1:30.093  2 of  2 11.954 11.954
  3 32 John RYAN MOD Honda 125 1:31.943  5 of  5 13.804 1.850
  4 8a Iver JOHNSTON P6 Honda 125 1:33.435  3 of  3 15.296 1.492
  5 85 Don SUDHOLZ P6 Honda 125 1:39.176  1 of  1 21.037 5.741
  6 8 Jake CAMPBELL / Tim Campbell Motorcycles P5 Honda 125 1:47.360  3 of  3 29.221 8.184
  7 55 Trevor HENDERSON P3 Bultaco 

125
1:51.478  2 of  2 33.339 4.118

Not enough laps
 NC 4 Lachlan HILL / Ron Angel Classic Racing MOD Aprilia 125 .000  0 of  0 -

1:18.139

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 CLASSIC MASTER OF MAC PARK
February 29 & March 1, 2020
McNamara Park - Mt Gambier

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - John Painter

ALL 125cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 29/02/20 Started at: 13:40:19
Event: Q15 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Sunny Starters: 8
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:02

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5
8 Jake CAMPBELL 1:59.572 1:50.719 1:47.360
8a Iver JOHNSTON 1:36.210 1:35.929 1:33.435
32 John RYAN 1:47.777 1:37.749 1:33.621 1:32.617 1:31.943
55 Trevor HENDERSON 1:58.780 1:51.478
85 Don SUDHOLZ 1:39.176
93 Tait COGHILL 1:36.303 1:18.643 1:18.580 1:18.139
94 Aljohn CALEON 1:39.709 1:30.093

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 CLASSIC MASTER OF MAC PARK
February 29 & March 1, 2020
McNamara Park - Mt Gambier
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Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - John Painter

ALL 125cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL SPLIT TIMES
Date: 29/02/20 Started at: 13:40:19
Event: Q15 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Sunny Starters: 8
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:02

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Lap Time
8  Jake CAMPBELL  (6th) 1 1:08.363 50.417 1:58.780

1 1:08.761 50.811 1:59.572 2 1:02.611 48.867 1:51.478
2 1:02.252 48.467 1:50.719
3 59.641 47.719 1:47.360 85  Don SUDHOLZ  (5th)

1 56.807 42.369 1:39.176
8a  Iver JOHNSTON  (4th)

1 1:36.210 93  Tait COGHILL  (1st)
2 1:35.929 1 1:00.802 35.501 1:36.303
3 1:33.435 2 44.813 33.830 1:18.643

3 44.568 34.012 1:18.580
32  John RYAN  (3rd) 4 44.384 33.755 1:18.139

1 1:04.261 43.516 1:47.777
2 55.717 42.032 1:37.749 94  Aljohn CALEON  (2nd)
3 52.369 41.252 1:33.621 1 58.599 41.110 1:39.709
4 51.553 41.064 1:32.617 2 50.858 39.235 1:30.093
5 51.308 40.635 1:31.943

55  Trevor HENDERSON  (7th)

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



2020 CLASSIC MASTER OF MAC PARK
February 29 & March 1, 2020
McNamara Park - Mt Gambier

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110
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....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Mark Arnold Clerk of Course - John Painter

ALL 125cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 29/02/20 Started at: 13:40:19
Event: Q15 Laps: 8 Min

Weather: Sunny Starters: 8
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:02

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:05.230 85 Don SUDHOLZ Honda 125 1:39.176 1
2:13.567 93 Tait COGHILL Honda 125 1:36.303 1
2:27.781 8a Iver JOHNSTON Honda 125 1:36.210 1
3:32.210 93 Tait COGHILL Honda 125 1:18.643 2
4:50.790 93 Tait COGHILL Honda 125 1:18.580 3
6:08.929 93 Tait COGHILL Honda 125 1:18.139 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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ALL 125cc
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 29/02/20 Printed at: 14:02

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q06  Q15  Lap  

1 93 Tait COGHILL / Eureka Engineered Products P6 Honda 125 1:19.592 1:18.139 1:18.139
2 94 Aljohn CALEON / 2 Cogs Racing P6 Honda 125 1:42.207 1:30.093 1:30.093
3 32 John RYAN MOD Honda 125 1:34.080 1:31.943 1:31.943
4 8a Iver JOHNSTON P6 Honda 125 1:36.523 1:33.435 1:33.435
5 83 Peter FORKES P5 Honda 125 1:34.822 1:34.822
6 4 Lachlan HILL / Ron Angel Classic Racing MOD Aprilia 125 1:35.699 1:35.699
7 85 Don SUDHOLZ P6 Honda 125 1:35.748 1:39.176 1:35.748
8 8 Jake CAMPBELL / Tim Campbell Motorcycles P5 Honda 125 1:47.919 1:47.360 1:47.360
9 55 Trevor HENDERSON P3 Bultaco 125 1:53.582 1:51.478 1:51.478
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ALL 125cc
EVENTS 6, 15, 24, & 33 (Feature)

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 29/02/20 Printed at: 14:02
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